YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

30

Capitol
Limited

Daily
17h 25m
v
6:40p
Qo:09p
Qa:29p
@ 10:23p
W 11:49p
T 12:40a
Q1152
Q1:54a
Q3:05a
5:20a
6:59a
9:32a
11:01a
11:31a
12:16p

1:05p

Service Number
Route
Days of Operation
Duration
Read Direction
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)
South Bend, IN (SOB)
Elkhart, IN (EKH)
Waterloo, IN (WTI)
Toledo, OH (TOL)
Sandusky, OH (SKY)

Elyria, OH (ELY)
Cleveland, OH (CLE)
Alliance, OH (ALC)
Pittsburgh, PA - Union Station (PGH)
Connellsville, PA (COV)
Cumberland, MD - Amtrak Station (CUM)
Martinsburg, WV (MRB)
Harpers Ferry, WV (HFY)
Rockville, MD (RKV)

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

29

Capitol
Limited

Daily
17h 40m
A
8:45a
7:51a
7:29a
6:36a
5:22a
Q4:02a
3:20a
A 2:59a
1:39a
@ 11:59p
« 9:47p
7:24p
5:45p
5:16p
4:29p

4:05p

Capitol Limited

Symbols

(]
=
G

O @€ O O @€ O O e
Qo Qe Qe Qo Qe Qe OG0 Qe

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 1 of 4



YZ AMTRAK’

Capitol Limited

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service

Nashville - Chicago ol
Thruway Number 8051

Days of Operation Daily Symbols

Nashville, TN (NVL) 10:15p @]

Louisville, KY (LVL) 03:00a O
Indianapolis, IN (IND) 05:20a ® N &

Lafayette, IN - CityBus Center (LAT) 06:45a O
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI) 08:05a ® N &

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 2 of 4



YZ AMTRAK’

Capitol Limited

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Chicago - Madison i

8947 8949 8952 8956 Thruway Number

Daily Daily Daily Daily Days of Operation

v v v v Read Direction Symbols
06:15a  08:00a 04:50a  06:30a Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI) ® N &
08:10a  10:10a  02:30a  04:20a Rockford, IL (RCK) O
08:35a  10:35a 01:55a  03:55a South Beloit, IL (BET) O
09:00a  11:00a 01:30a  03:30a Janesville, WI (JVL) O
09:35a  11:35a 12:45a  02:45a Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD) O
09:50a  11:50a 12:30a  02:30a Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN) O

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 3 0of 4



YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the bottom up.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop
at a this station.

® Staffed Station - The station is

staffed.

i Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at
the station.

& Wheelchair Accessible - Station is

Wheelchair accessible.

Capitol Limited

Read Down - Read the direction of travel
and stop sequence from the top down.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed.

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 4 of 4



