

Capitol Limited

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

30	Service Number	29	
Capitol Limited	Route	Capitol Limited	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	
17h 25m	Duration	17h 40m	
	Read Direction		Symbols
6:40p	Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	8:45a	● M &
Q 9:09p	South Bend, IN (SOB)	7:51a	● &
4 9:29p	Elkhart, IN (EKH)	7:29a	○ &
ℂ 10:23p	Waterloo, IN (WTI)	6:36a	○ &
1 1:49p	Toledo, OH (TOL)	5:22a	● &
1 2:40a	Sandusky, OH (SKY)	⊄ 4:02a	○ &
1 :15a	Elyria, OH (ELY)	ℂ 3:29a	○ &
ℂ 1:54a	Cleveland, OH (CLE)	ℂ 2:59a	● &
₫ 3:05a	Alliance, OH (ALC)	1 :39a	○ &
5:20a	Pittsburgh, PA - Union Station (PGH)	1 1:59p	● M &
6:59a	Connellsville, PA (COV)	Q 9:47p	○ &
9:32a	Cumberland, MD - Amtrak Station (CUM)	7:24p	○ &
11:01a	Martinsburg, WV (MRB)	5:45p	0 M &
11:31a	Harpers Ferry, WV (HFY)	5:16p	0
12:16p	Rockville, MD (RKV)	4:29p	○ &
1:05p	Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)	4:05p	. 8 €





Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service





Capitol Limited

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Chicago - Madison Operated By Van Galder Coach USA							
8947	8949	8952	8956	Thruway Number			
Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Days of Operation			
•	•	•	•	Read Direction	Symbols		
06:15a	08:00a	04:50a	06:30a	Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	● M &		
08:10a	10:10a	02:30a	04:20a	Rockford, IL (RCK)	0		
08:35a	10:35a	01:55a	03:55a	South Beloit, IL (BET)	0		
09:00a	11:00a	01:30a	03:30a	Janesville, WI (JVL)	0		
09:35a	11:35a	12:45a	02:45a	Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)	0		
09:50a	11:50a	12:30a	02:30a	Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)	\circ		



Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Capitol Limited

Station Symbols Legend

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.
- Read Down Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
- No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 5:00am.

 Staffed Station - The station is staffed.

- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- & Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.